
Location:

Number of Tracks:

Crossing Width (By Track):

Lat/Long:

DOT/AAR Inventory #:

Railroad Milepost - Line:

NOTE:  ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN FEET

0

SCALE IN FEET

100100 50

Crossing Angle (Deg.):

1

  

38” 31’ 33"/-90” 0’ 42"

724580U

W
est M

ain S
t.

G
re

at
er

 t
ha

n 
50

0

35

St Clair Co., In Belleville, IL

15.2-A  

136.5

S. 27th St., 48 South

1-Way Stop Sign - S. 29th St. 

S. 29th St., 122 South

1-W
ay Stop Sign - S. 29th St. 

N. 27th St., 113 North

1-Way Stop Sign - N. 27th St. 

N. 29th St., 483 North

1-Way Stop Sign - N. 29th St 

 N. 28th St., 282 North

Traffic Light - All 

62.0

61.5

ROAD PROFILE

N. S.

100 100

9
9

.3

9
9

.3

9
9

.5

9
9

.2

9
8

.8

1
0
0
.0

9
9

.9

9
8

.5

50 25 25 50

TR1

 Bells AFLS AFLSOVR X-Bucks Cant AFLS-Ovr sidelight

SE quadrant 

Gates

NW quadrant 

Bells AFLS AFLSOVR X-Bucks Cant AFLS-Ovr sidelight

NW quadrant 

Gates

SE quadrant 


